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Activitv Request form

Academic Year 2020-21

Department/Section/ Institution’s Innovation Council
‘Committee/Cell
Name of the Activity | Identifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage of

innovation
Target Audience Faculties and Students
. Activity Date(s) 13/01/2021 Time 2-4 PM
Venue Online Mode
Resource Person Sri. S R Satheesha, Managing Director, Visvesvaraya Trade

Promotion Centre, Bengaluru

Expected expenditure

S. No. Description Amount
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE @

INSTITUTION’'S .“

INNOVATION 4 )
COUNCIL ’5@ KARNATAKA

in association with
IQAC, SMVITM

is organising a session
on
IDENTIFYING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
COMPONENT AT THE EARLY STAGE OF
INNOQVATION

1 3 Ms. Bindu Sharma
(Patent and Trademark Attorney)

Founder and CEO
Origiin IP Solutions LLP and Origiin Academy LLP
Bengaluru

Meet Link:
meet.google.com/spz-ggyf-wfz

SMVITM - Engineering your Career and Character with Care
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1/28/2021 Shri Sede Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust Mail - Session on "Identifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage of innovation”

Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>

Session on “Identifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage of innovation”
1 message

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat <principal@sode-edu.in> 13 January 2021 at 11:34
To: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal" <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino" <maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J."
<physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>, "Mr.
Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <civil@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.C K Manjunath” <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Quality Assurance
<iqac@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <sandeepjn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepika B V Civil' <deepika.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil"
<sunilhaldankar.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N Madhusoodhana Rao Civil" <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Vignesh Shenoy B Civil" <vignesh.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr.
Deviprakash Civil" <dpupadhya.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian Civil" <rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Sooraj Kumar <sooraj.civil@sode-edu.in>, Rohith
Prakash Veigas <rohith.civil@sode-edu.in>, Vasudeva CSE <vasudeva.cs@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraj Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, Raghavendra S
<raghavendra.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Venugopala Raoc A.S CSE" <venugopalrao.cs@sode-edu.in>, Shrinivasa CSE <shrinivasa.cs@sode-edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE
<yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE <sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Siju V Soman <sijuvsoman.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepak Raoc M CSE
<deepakraom.cs@sode-edu.in>, Priyanka CSE <priyanka.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rama Moorthy H CSE <ramamoorthy.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath Kumar CSE
<sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE <snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat CSE <rukmini.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Ramyashree CSE <ramyashree.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepthi G pai <deepthi.cs@sode-edu.in>, Harshitha G M <harshitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Savitha CSE
<savitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Manjunatha A S CSE <manjunatha.cs@sode-edu.in>, krishnaraj.cs@sode-edu.in, "Dr. Balachandra Achar H V" <hvbachar.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Nagaraja Rao ECE <bnagarajrac.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE" <shashikala.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Chetan R ECE <chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Krishna Kumar P. ECE" <krishnakumar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Sandesh Kumar ECE <sandesh.ec@sode-edu.in>, Rajashree Nambiar P ECE <prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Ganesh Srinivasa Shetty ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ranjith Bhat ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Shetty Laxmi Rajiv ECE <laxmishetty.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Avinash N J ECE <avinash.yuvaraj.ec@sode-edu.in>, Renita Pinto <renitapinto.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>,
Dr H Udaya Prasanna <udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <gajanan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rao K Mech <ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>,
Pavan Kumar Mech <pavan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech <ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech <sudhir.mech@sode-edu.in>, Aditya
Kudva S Mech <kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech <lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav <yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, V Vijendra Bhat
Mech <vijendra.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh R Kalagi Mech <ganeshrk.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak Mech <madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath
S Mech <manjunath.mech@sode-edu.in>, Kiran N Bhat Mech <kbhat.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan Mech <ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V
Mech <karthik.mech@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Usha H Physics" <ushah.physics@sode-
edu.in>, "Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics" <ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.Reena Kumari P.D Chemistry" <reena.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Subbulakshmi N Karanth
Chemistry" <snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, Dr C K MANJUNATH <manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry" <rp.chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
priya.maths@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths" <renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths" <bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>,
"Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay Maths" <dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth Maths" <nisha.maths@sode-edu.in>, Sneha Dsouza <english@sode-
edu.in>, Vidya Bhat <vidyabhat.office@sode-edu.in>, sharma.office@sode-edu.in

Cc: SMVITM BANTAKAL UDUPI <principal@sode-edu.in>, "Rathnakumar S." <prithviS9@ymail.com>, Arun Upadhyaya <edc@sode-edu.in>

Dear All

The Institutional Innovation Council and IQAC of SMVITM in association with VTPC, Karnataka is organising a session on “Identifying Intellectual Property
component at the early stage of innovation” on Wednesday, 13 January 2021 from 2.30 to 4.00 pm in the Seminar Hall(Admin Block). The session is planned for
faculty and interested students of engineering colleges. bﬁ’:ﬂfﬂ“"i \
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All are cordially invited.
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A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust® Udupi
SMVITM Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal — 574 115, Udupi District, Karnataka, INDIA

INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL
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Activity Report

Academic Year 2020-21

Name of the Program Identifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage of

innovation
Date 13 January, 2021
Target Audience interested faculties andStudents
Resource Person Ms. PrabhavathiRao, Facilitator - Intellectual Property Initiatives, VTPC,

Department of Industries & Commerce, Government of Karnataka

Ms. Bindu Sharma, Founder & CEQ, Origiin IP Solutions LLP

Number of Participants 69

Latitude :13.254606

Longitude: 74.785046
Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management Bantakal conducted a
workshop on “Identifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage of

innovation” on 13, January, 2021. The Program was jointly grganized by the

Institution’s Innovation Council (lIC), Internal Quality Assurancg_ci L of the
rincipa
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institute in association with VTPC, Department of Industries & Commerce, Government

of Karnataka.

, * Prabhavathi Rao is presenting
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The resource person Ms. PrabhavathiRao, Facilitator - Intellectual Property Initiatives,
VTPC, Department of Industries & Commerce, Government of Karnataka briefed about
Geographic Indication and Opportunities from the GOK Centre for Export promotion

with focus on Geographical Indications tagged products as a key IP tool.

Another resource person Ms. Bindu Sharma, Founder & CEO, Origiin IP Solutions LLP
highlighted on types of patent, need for filing the patent by the academicians. Ms.

Bindu also briefed about how to file a patent on the innovative product developed by

an individual person

The faculties and students participated in large numbers and interacted with the

resource person.

Dr. Sudharshan Rao, Dean (Quality Assurance), and Faculties were present during the

session

Ms. Usha H, introduced the resource person, Mr. Arun Upadhyaya, Convener of

Institution’s Innovation Council proposed vote of thanks at thw the program.

— )

Ms. Sowmya Bhat compered the program.
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Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat
BE, M.Tech,, Ph.D,, MISTE
PRINCIPAL

15 January 2021
Ref.No, SMVITM/2020-21/ 336

Sri. S R Satheesha

Managing Director

Visvesvaraya Trade Promotion Centre
Bengaluru

Respected Sir,

Sub: Gratitude for arranging online session on “ldentifying Intellectual Property component at the early stage
of innovation”

We are very much thankful to you for arranging an online session on “Identifying Intellectual Property
component at the early stoge of innovation” on Wednesday, 13 January 2021,

The resource person Ms. Prabhavathi Rao, Facilitator - Intellectual Property Initiatives, VTPC, Department of
Industries & Commerce and Government of Karnataka briefed about Geographic Indication and Opportunities
from the GOK Centre for Export promotion with focus on Geographical Indications tagged products as a key IP
tool.

Another resource person Ms. Bindu Sharma, Founder & CEO, Origin IP Solutions LLP highlighted on types of
patent, need for filing the patent by the academicians. Ms. Bindu aiso briefed about how to file a patent on the
innovative product developed by an individual person.

The session was well received by 38 faculty members and 31 students of our institute.
Once again thank you very much for your support in organizing this useful online session.

We expect the same kind of support by you in future too.

Thénking you
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This is to appreciate the participation of Dhanyashree N in the
workshop  titled  “IDENTIFYING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
COMPONENT AT THE EARLY STAGE OF INNOVATION” jointly

organized by the Institution’s Innovation Council & IQAC of SMVITM,,
Bantakal on 13, January 2021.
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This is to appreciate the participation of Shreyas in the workshop titled
“IDENTIFYING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMPONENT AT THE
EARLY STAGE OF INNOVATION" jointly organized by the Institution’s
Innovation Council & IQAC of SMVITM, Bantakal on 13, January
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